3 o ‘ CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT 3
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! . WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
January 1-31, 2019 | NEWCONN | RECONN DISCONN N+R | NR-D Ag-sncve REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 12/1-31/2018 7133
1ST WEEK 2-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 7133
3-Jan 0 4 1 4 3 7136
4-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 7136
2ND WEEK 7-Jan 0 1 0 . b 1 7137
8-Jan 0 3 0 3 3 7140
9-lan 0 5 | 5 4 7144
10-Jan 2 2 0 4 4 7148
11-Jan 0 1 0 1 1 7149
3RD WEEK 14-lan 0 2 2 2 0 7149
15-Jan 0 3 4 3 -1 7148
16-Jan 4 0 9 4 -5 7143
17-Jan 3 0 2 3 1 7144
18-lan 6 3 7 9 2 7146
4TH WEEK 21-Jan 3 0 0 3 3 7149
22-Jan 1 0 0 1 1 7150
23-Jan 2 0 2 2 0 7150
24-Jan 0 2 4 2 -2 7148
25-lan 1 3 0 4 7152
5TH WEEK 28-Jan 0 2 1 2 1 7153
29-Jan 0 5 6 5 -1 7152
30-Jan 1 4 9 5 -4 7148
31-Jan 3 2 0 5 5 7153
TOTAL 26 42 48
TARGET 45 88%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: _
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Prepared by: Noted by:
RAQUEL|M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I/TOLENTINO JR.
Sr. W Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer A General Manager
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT ‘
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA p
TSC "
February 1-28, 2019 | NEW CONN | RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D | —ve | REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/1-31/2019 7153
1ST WEEK 1-Feb : | 0 0 1 4 7154
4-Feb 5 0 0 5 S 7159
5-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 7159
6-Feb 3 0 0 3 3 7162
7-Feb 0 1 0 1 1 7163
8-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 7163
2ND WEEK 11-Feb 0 5 0 5 5 7168
12-Feb 3 0 17 3 -14 7154
13-Feb 4 3 0 7 7 7161
14-Feb 1 3 0 - 4 7165
15-Feb 0 J 0 7 ¥ 7172
3RD WEEK 18-Feb 3 1 4 4 0 7172
19-Feb 3 0 2 3 1 7173
20-Feb 0 2 4 2 -2 7171
21-Feb 2 1 0 3 3 7174
22-Feb - 1 0 5 5 7179
4TH WEEK 26-Feb 0 : 4 10 1 -9 7170
27-Feb 0 2 0 2 2 7172
28-Feb 2 5 6 7 ) 7173
TOTAL 31 32 43
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 38 ~PWAD,
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 31 o~ B
TARGET 45 s BED
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 84% %H% \&.
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Prepared by: Noted by: .
RAQLﬁJ M. SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO I. ﬁu&mmo JR.
Sr. Water Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer A General Manager




T, ; CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT :
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

March 1-31, 2019 | NEWCONN| RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D ACT:KIE REMARKS

TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/28/2019 7173

1ST WEEK 1-Mar 3 3 0 6 6 7179

4-Mar 3 0 0 3 3 7182
5-Mar 1 3 0 2 2 7184
6-Mar 4 . 4 5 1 7185
7-Mar 4 2 0 6 6 7191
8-Mar 1 2 4 3 -1 7190
2ND WEEK 11-Mar 1 4 0 5 5 7195 BACKWASH
12-Mar 4 | 0 5 5 7200 BOD MEETING
13-Mar 0 3 0 = 3 7203
14-Mar 1 1 1 2 1 7204
15-Mar 0 1 0 1 1 7205
3RD WEEK 18-Mar 2 1 0 3 3 7208
19-Mar 0 4 8 4 -4 7204
20-Mar i 3 0 4 4 7208
21-Mar 3 3 0 6 6 7214
22-Mar 0 i 0 2 2 7216
4TH WEEK 25-Mar 4 0 1 4 3 7219
26-Mar 1 0 2 1 -1 7218
27-Mar 2 - 6 6 0 7218
28-Mar 3 2 2 5 3 7221
29-Mar 2 2 0 4 4 7225

TOTAL 40 40 28
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Prepared by: Noted by:
RAQU . SAAVEDRA ENGR. CELEDONIO 1. TQLENTINO JR.
Sr. Waigf Utility Mgt./Dev.t Officer A General Manager
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45

ENGR. CELEDONIO
General Manager

OLENTINO JR.

April 1-30, 2019 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D b REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/31/2019 7225 N
1ST WEEK 1-Apr 1 4 0 5 5 7230

2-Apr 0 2 0 2 2 7232
3-Apr 3 1 0 4 4 7236
4-Apr 2 0 0 2 2 7238
5-Apr 2 1 0 3 3 7241
2ND WEEK 8-Apr 3 3 4 6 2 7243
9-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7243 NON-WORKING HOLIDAY
10-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7243 BIWADA SPORTFEST
11-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7243 BIWADA SPORTFEST
12-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7243 BIWADA SPORTFEST
3RD WEEK 15-Apr 2 4 0 6 6 7249
16-Apr 2 6 0 8 8 7257
17-Apr 1 3 0 4 4 7261 half day
18-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7261 NON-WORKING HOLIDAY
19-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 7261 NON-WORKING HOLIDAY
4TH WEEK 22-Apr 1 3 0 4 4 7265
23-Apr 4 0 2 4 2 7267
24-Apr 2 0 5 2 -3 7264
25-Apr 2 2 0 4 4 7268
26-Apr 2 4 0 6 6 7274
5TH WEEK 29-Apr 3 6 6 9 3 T2T7
30-Apr 3 1 0 4 4 7281
TOTAL 33 40 17
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 45
|INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 33
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 100%
73%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
June 1-30, 2019 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D- g i REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 5/31/2019 7318
1ST WEEK 3-Jun 6 ;i 0 13 13 7331
4-Jun 9 0 2 7 7338
5-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 7338
6-Jun 3 9 11 12 1 7339
2ND WEEK 7-Jun 1 0 0 i 1 7340
10-Jun 2 7 18 9 -9 1331
11-Jun 5 3 1 8 7 7338
12-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 7338
13-Jun 2 : 4 12 3 -9 7329
14-Jun 2 3 0 5 5 7334
3RD WEEK 17-Jun 3 7 6 10 4 7338
18-Jun 2 0 5 2 -3 7335
19-Jun 4 4 3 8 5 7340
20-Jun 2 3 2 5 3 7343
21-Jun 3 2 2 5 3 7346
4TH WEEK 24-Jun 3 3 3 6 3 7349
25-Jun 2 5 8 7 -1 7348
26-Jun 3 7 4 10 6 7354
27-Jun 0 1 7 3 -6 7348
28-Jun 1 1 0 2 . 7350
TOTAL 53 63 84
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 64
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 53
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 142%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 118%
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Noted by:

ENGR. CELEDONIO |. TOLENTINO JR.
General Manager

Prepared by:

RAQUEL VEDRA
Sr. Water Uflity Mgt./Dev.t Officer A
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

July 1-31, 2019 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D TCACTIVE .
REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 6/30/2019 7350 »
1ST WEEK 1-Jul 2 3 0 5 5 7395
2-Jul 3 2 0 5 5 7360
3-Jul 3 4 5 7 & 7362
4-Jul 2§ 3 0 4 4 7366
5-Jul 4 0 0 4 4 7370
2ND WEEK 7-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 7370
8-Jul 6 3 12 9 -3 7367
9-Jul 4 2 i 4 -3 7364
10-Jul 2 5 2 7 5 7369
11-Jul 1 5 3 6 3 7372
12-Jul 3 2 0 5 5 7377
3RD WEEK 15-Jul 3 0 0 3 3 7380
16-Jul 1 2 L 3 -2 7378
17-Jul 4 0 4 4 0 7378
18-Jul 2 3 5 5 0 7378
19-Jul 0 1 0 1 1 7379
4TH WEEK 22-Jul 0 2 3 2 -1 7378
23-Jul 2 0 6 2 -4 7374
24-Jul Vi 5 5 7 2 7376
25-Jul 2 2 5 4 -1 7375
26-Jul T 3 0 5 D 7380
29-Jul 1 8 6 9 3 7383
30-Jul 1 5 0 6 6 7389
31-Jul 3 2 10 5 -5 7384
TOTAL 50 62 78
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 64
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 50
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 142%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 111%
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Sr. Water Wtility Mgt./Dev.t Officer A General Manager



CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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Aug 1-31, 2019 NEWCONN | RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D s e SRR
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 7/31/2019 7384
1ST WEEK 1-Aug 3 5 0 8 8 7392
2-Aug| O 3 0 3 3 7395
5-Aug 1 2 5 3 -2 7393
6-Aug - 3 4 5 1 7394
7-Aug| 4 0 3 4 1 7395
8-Aug 1 4 2 5 3 7398
9-Aug 2 2 1 4 3 7401
2ND WEEK 12-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7401
13-Aug 3 0 2 3 * § 7402
14-Aug 1 2 1 3 2 7404
15-Aug 1 3 2 4 2 7406
16-Aug 2 0 1 2 1 7407
3RD WEEK 19-Aug 4 2 3 6 3 7410
20-Aug 2 2 0 4 4 7414
21-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7414
22-Aug| 5 0 2 5 3 7417
23-Aug 0 3 0 3 3 7420
4TH WEEK 26-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 7420
27-Aug 2 3 2 5 3 7423
28-Aug| 1 4 1 5 4 7427
29-Aug] 2 2 11 4 J 7420
30-Aug 0 1 0 1 1 7421
TOTAL 36 41 40
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 38
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 36
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 84%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 80%
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Prepared by:
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RAQUEL WVE
Sr. Water Mgt./Dev.t Officer A

Noted by:

ENGR. CELEDON!
General Manager

o] |.’!OLENTINO JR.




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

TSC ACTIVE
September 1-30, 2019 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 8/31/2019 7421
1ST WEEK 2-Sep 1 6 0 7 7 7428
3-Sep 1 3 0 4 4 7432
4-Sep 2 1 0 3 3 7435
5-Sep 1 2 6 3 -3 7432
6-Sep 0 1 0 1 1 7433
2ND WEEK 9-Sep 1 3 5 4 -1 7432
10-Sep 2 10 2 12 10 7442
11-Sep 0 2 5 2 -3 7439
12-Sep 1 3 6 4 -2 7437
13-Sep 1 1 0 2 2 7439
3RD WEEK 16-Sep 1 4 0 5 2 7444
17-Sep 0 L 6 2 -4 7440
18-Sep 1 0 0 1 : 7441
19-Sep 2 1 0 3 3 7444
20-Sep 2 0 0 2 2 7446
4TH WEEK 23-Sep 0 5 6 5 -3 7445
24-Sep 1 2 6 3 -3 7442
25-Sep 0 3 0 3 3 7445
26-Sep 0 4 14 4 -10 7435
27-Sep 0 / § 0 7 7 7442
30-Sep 1 1 8 2 -6 7436
TOTAL 18 61 64 N ACRA A
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 38 RS
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 36 | r P M” }
TARGET 45 | ;I'I
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 40% U ,[J ' i”)
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 40%
16 :
14 Y
12
10 10
8 8 i NEW CONN
7 ~=fi=RECONN
. ‘\i [ N \3‘ N\ A° K A \/ . DISCONN
a I¥ ey L4/ .
2 /J VA L{&a\ \z \ ﬁ{d \

15T WEEK

Prepared by:

N
RAQUEL M.
Mgt /Dev t Officer

Sr. Water

».—MK}

3RD WEEK

2ND WEEK

Noted by:

ENGR. CELEDON
General Manager

4TH WEEK

10 L ;}%LENTWO JR.




CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

October 1-31, 2019 NEWCONN | RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D e i
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 9/30/2019 7436
1ST WEEK 1-Oct 1 12 7 13 6 7442

2-Oct 2 2 3 4 1 7443
3-Oct 2 2 0 4 4 7447
4-Oct 1 3 1 4 3 7450
2ND WEEK 7-Oct 3 4 15 7 -8 7442
8-Oct i 1 1 0 2 2 7444
9-Oct = 2 0 4 4 7448
10-Oct 7, 8 9 10 1 7449
11-Oct 2 4 0 6 6 7455
3RD WEEK 14-Oct 1 1 4 2 -2 7453
15-Oct 2 3 3 5 2 7455
16-Oct 0 4 8 4 -4 7451
17-Oct 2 2 2 4 2 7453
18-Oct 0 3 0 3 3 7456
4TH WEEK 21-Oct 1 0 2 1 -1 7455
22-Oct 3 3 0 6 6 7461
23-Oct 4 2 4 6 2 7463
24-Oct 3 0 1 3 2 7465
25-Oct 1 0 0 1 1 7466
5TH WEEK 28-Oct 2 5 3 7 4 7470
29-Oct 2 4 4 6 2 7472
30-Oct 2 0 3 2 -1 7471
31-Oct 2 0 0 2 2 7473
TOTAL 41 65 69
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 41
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 41
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 91%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 91%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT : il
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA L
: T5C -
November 1-30, 2019 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D ' AQWE _REM ARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 10/31/2019 7473
15T WEEK 4-Nov 0 8 0 8 8 . 7481
5-Nov 1 0 1 1 0 7481
6-Nov 1 4 6 5 -1 7480
7-Nov 2 1 2 3 1 7481
8-Nov 2 2 0 4 4 7485
2ND WEEK 11-Nov 1 7 8 8 0 7485
12-Nov 1 0 - 1 -1 7484
13-Nov 1 2 6 3 -3 7481
14-Nov 1 1 8 2 -6 7475
15-Nov 5 5 0 10 10 7485
3RD WEEK 18-Nov 2 4 g '+ B 6 7491
19-Nov 0 8 11 | 8 3 7488 |
20-Nov 1 4 8 5 3 7485 |
21-Nov 1 10 13 i1 -2 7483
22-Nov 0 4 0 4 4 7487
4TH WEEK 25-Nov 2 5 4 7 3 7490
26-Nov 4 1 i 5 4 7454
27-Nov 1 5 3 6 3 7497
28-Nov 2 4 10 6 -4 7493
29-Nov| 1 3 0 4 4 7497 |
TOTAL 29 78 : 83
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 41 i
INSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 29 |
TARGET 42
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 $1%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 $4%
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Sr. Wa fility Mgt./Dev.t Officer General Manager I
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

December 1-31, 2019 NEWCONN | RECONN | DISCONN N+R NR-D TCACYE e
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 11/302019 7487
1ST WEEK 2-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 7497
3-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 7497
4-Dec 4 3 3 7 4 7501
5-Dec 0 3 4 3 -1 7500
6-Dec 0 2 0 2 0 7502
2ND WEEK 9-Dec 0 2 0 2 2 7504
10-Dec 1 0 0 X 1 7505
11-Dec 4 4 9 8 -1 7504
12-Dec 4 2 1 6 5 7509
13-Dec 2 1 0 3 3 7512
3RD WEEK 16-Dec 1 0 0 1 1 7513
17-Dec 5 2 5 7 F 7515
18-Dec 2 1 0 3 3 7518
19-Dec 2 3 0 5 5 7523
20-Dec 8 - 0 9 9 7532
4TH WEEK 23-Dec 1 1 0 2 2 7534
26-Dec 5 6 0 11 21 7545
27-Dec P 3 0 5 5 7550
TOTAL 41 34 22
PROCESS NEW CONNECTION 41
NSTALLED NEW CONNECTION 29
TARGET 45
% ACCOMPLISHMENT PROCESS NEW CONNECTION OVER 45 91%
% ACCOMPLISHMENT INSTALLED OVER 45 64%
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